EN /  DE  2024-2025
9
INFORMATION /
INFORMATION
I
INFORMATION / INFORMATION
EN / DE     2024-2025
TABLE OF CONTENTS / INHALTSVERZEICHNIS

3=3m
…
9-4
INFORMATION / INFORMATION
EN / DE     2024 -2025
2. LEGEND FOR THE PRODUCT CATALOGUE /
ERKLÄRUNG DES KATALOGS
Nr. PG
Stock
PG
DG
Stock
DG
Unit
Einheit
CLFI60-0200-10-3 17368 v 17392 - 200 55,3 M 3
CLFI60-0300-10-3 17369 v 17393 - 300 90,3 M 3
CLFI60-0400-10-3 17370 v 17394 - 400 125,3 M 3
CLFI60-0500-10-3 17371 v 17395 - 500 160,3 M 3
CLFI60-0600-10-3 17372 v 17396 - 600 195,3 M 3
Connect with BN08-16 / Fixation with CLF-BC.
Also available in stainless steel finish.
Coated finishing available on demand.
RAL colour code to be confirmed on your order.